

Now
in
Live

trinitymirror.tv



TRINITY MIRROR

NATIONAL DAILY FOR THE PEOPLE

CHENNAI Saturday 01-7-2017
VOL. 22 No.355 PAGES 8 ₹ 4.00

மெகா டிஜிட்டல்
டிஜிட்டல் பெனா பிரிண்டிங்ஸ்
The Magic of Large format Printing
**Mega
DIGITAL**
High Technology with Sharp Quality
ANNA SALAI ♦ ADYAR ♦ KOYAMBEDU ♦ THIRUVOTTIYUR
9444007466 FLEX & VINYL DIGITAL PRINTING

REGD. NO.TN/CC (S) DN/134/15-17
RNI Regd.No. 62432/1995
TN PMG(CCR)/WPP No 676/15-17

RAJ TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED

Reg. office: No.32, Poes Road, Second Street, Teynampet, Chennai-600 018.

Scrip Code: BSE— 532826, RAJTV , Scrip ID: NSE— RAJTV EQ

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS and shareholding data)

**"Audited Financial results (Standalone) along with the Auditors report for the
Fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017
under Regulation 30 & 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Year ended March 31,	
		March 31,	December 30,	March 31,	2017	2016
		2017	2016	2016	Audited	Audited
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from operations					
a	Income from operations	1,266.93	1,888.84	2,869.45	6,120.89	8,244.73
	Total Income from operations (net)	1,266.93	1,888.84	2,869.45	6,120.89	8,244.73
2	Expenses					
a	Cost of Revenues	380.85	609.32	2,229.05	1,970.98	4,036.51
b	Employee Benefits Expense	586.42	672.82	619.67	2,354.13	2,242.54
c	Depreciation and Amortisation expense	156.68	155.04	171.05	649.18	654.32
d	Administrative and Other Expenses	913.61	245.82	727.07	1,682.19	1,441.22
	Total Expenses	2,037.56	1,683.00	3,746.85	6,656.48	8,374.59
3	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1 - 2)	(770.63)	205.84	(877.40)	(535.59)	(129.83)
4	Other Income	6.13	5.47	33.34	84.58	45.10
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 ± 4)	(764.50)	211.31	(844.06)	(451.01)	(84.06)
6	Finance Costs	156.57	113.11	107.83	483.21	452.22
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 ± 6)	(921.08)	98.20	(951.90)	(934.23)	(536.28)
8	Exceptional Items - Expenditure / (Income)	-	-	-		
9	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7 ± 8)	(921.08)	98.20	(951.90)	(934.23)	(536.28)
10	Tax Expense	(14.60)	(13.76)	(110.35)	(54.20)	(68.66)
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9 ± 10)	(906.48)	111.95	(1,062.24)	(880.03)	(604.94)
12	Extraordinary items (Net of Tax expense Rs. Nil)	-	-	-		
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 12)	(906.48)	111.95	(1,062.24)	(880.03)	(604.94)
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5 / -)	2595.6672	2595.6672	2,595.67	2595.6672	2595.6672
15	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year					7,752.21
16	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items - not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	(1.75)	0.22	(2.05)	(1.70)	(1.17)
	(b) Diluted	(1.75)	0.22	(2.05)	(1.70)	(1.17)
17	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items - not annualised)					
	(a) Basic	(1.75)	0.22	(2.05)	(1.70)	(1.17)
	(b) Diluted	(1.75)	0.22	(2.05)	(1.70)	(1.17)